WAREWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
DOUBLE BODY VERSION
LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
TYPE: 119EU
Accessories
BOOSTER PUMP
DETERGENT DISPENCER

dc DOUBLE BODY VERSION
uw LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
Type codes
119EU 119EU
Accessory codes
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dd DETERGENT DISPENCER
dp DRAIN PUMP
04/2011  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
8
01_040_e
45055
45065
45060
45050
45040
45010
4503545000
45005
45080
45075
45020
45070
45015
45081
45082
45045
45083
45084
45085
45086
45087
04/2011  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
9
e=ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES,  dc=DOUBLE BODY VERSION,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
119EU=119EU
bp=BOOSTER PUMP,  dd=DETERGENT DISPENCER,  dp=DRAIN PUMP
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
45000 92004 - e,dc Back panel
45005 92000 - e,dc Body with complete door
45010 92005 - e,dc Cover
45015 3009112 - e,dc Support microswitch
45020 3003112 - e,dc Door microswitch
45035 91002 - e,dc Right lower panel
45040 91003 - e,dc Left lower panel
45045 15116 - e,dc Foot
45050 15613/A - e,dc Elbow 1¼"
45055 30001010 - e,dc Heating element 6000/6530W 230/240V 3
45055 30001011 - e,dc Heating element 9000/9800W 230/240V 3
45060 11600906 - e,dc Front surface filter
45065 11600907 - e,dc Back surface filter
45070 11600002 - e,dc Packing to flange
45075 91101 - e,dc Overflow pipe tube
45080 11600019 - e,dc End overflow pipe tube
45081 80936 - e,dc Right splash guard
45082 80937 - e,dc Left splash guard
45083 92100 - e,dc Inox rack with wheel
45084 13015 - e,dc O-ring 6225 OR 160 NBR
45085 89919/A - e,dc Inox seger Ø 8
45086 89919 - e,dc Plastic wheel
45087 75311 - e,dc Casing
04/2011  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
10